
Minnesota State 12-5-3, 5-4-3 WCHA -vs- Ohio State 11-6-2, 7-5-1 WCHA
1/17/2004 at Columbus, Ohio

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/17/2004
Start: 4:05 pm
Time: 2:07
Attendance: 246
Location: Columbus, Ohio
Officials: Referee: Evonne Young; Referee: Jason Smith; Linesman:
Erin Blair

Goals By Period Total
Minnesota State 0

0 2
0 2

Ohio State 0
2 0
0 2

MSU: Kate Hainrich (1); Andrea Jensrud (1)
OSU: Jaclyn Haines (1); Jana Harrigan (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By MSU OSU
2nd 08:03 OSU Jaclyn Haines Jana Harrigan 0 1
2nd 17:58 OSU Jana Harrigan Jaclyn Haines 0 2
3rd 00:46 MSU Andrea Jensrud Kate Hainrich, Devon Nichols 1 2
3rd 10:56 MSU Kate Hainrich Unassisted 2 2

Minnesota State Power Plays Ohio State Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st OSU Amber Bowman 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 04:37 PP
1st MSU Amber Sharratt 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 08:28 PP
1st OSU Jana Harrigan 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 09:42 PP
1st MSU Amber Sharratt 02:00 CHECKING MINOR 11:38
1st MSU Kearstin Solberg 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 14:21
1st OSU Lacey Schultz 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 14:21
1st MSU Megan Jedinak 02:00 ELBOWING MINOR 15:02 PP
1st OSU Emma Laaksonen 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 20:00 PP
2nd MSU Melanie Salatino 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 01:09
2nd OSU Meaghan Mulvaney 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 03:41 PP
2nd MSU Andrea Jensrud 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 12:01 PP
2nd OSU Jeni Creary 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 15:50 PP
2nd OSU Heather Farrell 02:00 ELBOWING MINOR 19:32 PP
2nd OSU Jaclyn Haines 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 20:00
4th OSU Tessa Bonhomme 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 05:00
4th MSU Kearstin Solberg 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 05:00
4th OSU Erin O'Grady 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 05:00
4th MSU Autumn Conway 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 05:00



Individual
Minnesota State 2

Ohio State 2

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 2 Jen Jonsson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
C 7 Autumn Conway 0 0 4 -2 10-15 1-2 0

LW 12 Amanda Osborn 0 0 1 -2 0-5 - 0
RW 23 Kearstin Solberg 0 0 1 -1 0-1 2-4 0
D 29 Sammy Miller 0 0 1 0 - - 0
G 30 Shari Vogt 0 0 0 0 - - 0

4 Richelle St. Croix 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Kristina Koga 0 0 1 0 0-1 - 0
8 Lindsay McCulloch 0 0 1 0 - - 0
9 Melanie Salatino 0 0 5 +1 - 1-2 0
10 Kate Hainrich 1 1 2 +1 1-2 - 0
11 Andrea Jensrud 1 0 3 0 - 1-2 0
14 Lyndsay James 0 0 1 0 - - 0
15 Shera Vis 0 0 4 -1 5-10 - 0
17 Kristin Hallett 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Devon Nichols 0 1 3 +1 17-29 - 0
20 Amber Sharratt 0 0 2 -1 - 2-4 0
27 Megan Jedinak 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0
28 Cara Hendry 0 0 1 0 - - 0

Total 2 2 31 -5 33-63 8-16 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
C 19 Krysta Skarda 0 0 1 +2 5-14 - 0

LW 22 Meaghan Mulvaney 0 0 2 +2 0-1 1-2 0
D 24 Amber Bowman 0 0 1 +1 - 1-2 0
D 25 Tessa Bonhomme 0 0 2 0 3-5 1-2 0

RW 32 Jana Harrigan 1 1 4 +2 - 1-2 0
G 37 Erika Vanderveer 0 0 0 0 - - 0

3 Emma Laaksonen 0 0 3 0 - 1-2 0
5 Katie Sershen 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
6 Jeni Creary 0 0 9 0 - 1-2 0
7 Jeanne Chapple 0 0 0 -1 4-6 - 0
10 Katie Maroney 0 0 2 -1 1-6 - 0
12 Heather Farrell 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
13 Jaclyn Haines 1 1 2 +1 - 1-2 0
17 Melissa Pirie 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Erin O'Grady 0 0 3 0 13-27 1-2 0
20 Crystal Sayther 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
21 Lacey Schultz 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0

Total 2 2 33 5 30-63 10-20 0

Minnesota State Goalkeeping Ohio State Goalkeeping

Minnesota State Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Shari Vogt 64:49 2 0 31
TM TEAM 0:11 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 31

Ohio State Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
37 Erika Vanderveer 65:00 2 0 29

Totals 2 0 29

Minnesota State Faceoffs Ohio State Faceoffs



# Player W L
18 Devon Nichols 17 12
7 Autumn Conway 10 5
15 Shera Vis 5 5
10 Kate Hainrich 1 1
5 Kristina Koga 0 1
12 Amanda Osborn 0 5
23 Kearstin Solberg 0 1

Totals 33 30

# Player W L
18 Erin O'Grady 13 14
19 Krysta Skarda 5 9
7 Jeanne Chapple 4 2
32 Jana Harrigan 4 0
25 Tessa Bonhomme 3 2
10 Katie Maroney 1 5
22 Meaghan Mulvaney 0 1

Totals 30 33


